Municipality

Atlantic County
Atlantic City
Pleasantville

Bergen County
Cliffside Park

Fair Lawn

Oakland

Paramus
Teterboro

Wyckoff

Burlington County
Westampton Twp.

Camden County
Gloucester Twp.
Lindenwold
Pennsauken
Voorhees Twp.
Voorhees Twp.

Cape May County
Middle Township
Middle Township
Ocean City

Upper Township

Cumberland County
Millville
Vineland

Essex County
Bloomfield
Bloomfield

East Orange
Livingston
Montclair

Newark

West Orange

Gloucester County
Clayton

Hudson County
Jersey City
Secaucus

West New York

Hunterdon County

Licensee Name

Humane Soclety of Atlantic Clty
Atlantic County Animal Shelter

Bergen County Protect & Rescue Foundation
Fair Lawn Animal Pound

R Bergen Animal Refuge, Inc.

Tyco Animal Control Services-Paramus
Bergen County Animal Shelter

Tyco Animal Control Services-Wycoff

Burlington County Animal Shelter

Camden County Animal Shelter
Animal Adoption Center
Almost Home Animal Shelter
Animal Welfare A iati
Voorhees Animal Orphanage

Animal Welfare Society

Cape May County Animal Shelter
Humane Soclelty of Ocean City
Beacon Animal Rescue

Greyhound Angels
Cumberland County S.P.C.A.

Bloomfield Animal Shelter

E League
East Orange Pound

Livingston Animal Shelter
Montclair Twp. Animal Shelter

fntod Hi Qopi
L

Alex Caprio Animal Control Facility

Gloucester County Animal Shelter

Liberty Humane Society
Secaucus Animal Shelter

New Jersey Humane Society

New Jersey Shelter and Pounds

Address

1401 Absecon Boulevard
240 Old Turnpike Road

302 2nd Street

20-05 Saddle River Road
2 Shelter Lane

1 Jockish Square

100 United Lane

375 West Main Street

35 Academy Drive

125 County House Road
501 North Berlin Road

9140 C Pennsauken Highway

509 Centennial Boulevard
419 Cooper Road

40 Route 47 South
110 Shelter Road
1 Shelter Road
701 Butter Road

2325 West Main Street
1244 North Delsea Drive

61 Bukowski Place

56 Dodd Street

133 Midland Avenue
84 Naylon Avenue

77 North Willow Street
124 Evergreen Avenue
311 Watchung Avenue

1200 North Delsea Drive

235 Jersey City Boulevard

525 Meadowlands Parkway

6412 Dewey Avenue

106 Licensed Facilities

City

Atlantic City
Pleasantville

Cliffside Park
Fair Lawn
Oakland
Paramus
Teterboro
Wyckoff

Westampton

Blackwood
Lindenwold
Pennsauken
Voorhees
Voorhees

Cape May Ct. Hse.
Cape May Ct. Hse
Ocean City

Ocean View

Millville
Vineland

Bloomfield
Bloomfield
East Orange
Livingston
Montclair
Newark
West Orange

Clayton

Jersey City
Secaucus
West New York

ZIP

08401
08232

07010
07410
07436
07652
07608
07481

08060

08012
08021
08109
08043
08043

08210
08210
08226
08230

08332
08360

07003
07003
07017
07039
07042
07114
07052

08312

07304
07094

07093

Phone #

609-347-2487
609-485-2345

201-945-0649
201-794-5327
201-337-5180
201-652-4554
201-229-4600
201-652-4554

609-265-5501

856-401-1300
856-435-9116
856-663-3058
856-424-2288
856-627-6455

609-465-3403
609-465-8923
609-398-9500
609-390-7946

856-582-7500
856-691-1500

973-748-0194
973-429-3002
973-266-5224
973-535-0530
973-744-8600
973-824-7080
973-325-4122

856-881-2828

201-547-4147
201-348-3213

201-758-7788

Website

hsacpet.org
aclink.org/animalshelter

www.bcrescues.org
failawn.org
www.rbari.org

www.tycoanimalcontrol.com

co.bergen.nj.us/bcas

www.tycoanimalcontrol.com

co.burlington.nj.us

ccasnj.org
animaladoption.com
www.ahasnj.org
www.awanj.org

www.theanimalorphanage.org

www.animalwelfaresocietyofcmch.org

ov.net

WWW.capemaycoun
www.hsocnj.org
beaconanimalrescue.org

greyhoundangelsadoption.com
members.petfinder.com/~NJ44/HOME

bloomfieldshelter.org

www.petfinder.com/shelters/nj25.html
www.eastorange-nj.gov/index.html
www.petfinder.com/shelters/NJ715.html
www.montclairanimalshelter.blogspot.com

www.ahscares.org
www.westorange.org

www.co.gloucester.nj.us/depts/a/shelter

libertyhumane.org
WWww.sashj.org

www.newjerseyhumanesociety.org



New Jersey Shelter and Pounds
106 Licensed Facilities

Hunterdon Humane Animal Shelter, Inc.

Alexandria Twp.

East Amwell Twp. Tabby's Place - Cat Sanctuary 1100 Route 202 Ringoes 08551 908-237-5300 www.tabbysplace.org/

Glen Gardner Glen Manor Veterinary Hospital 5 Glen Manor Drive Glen Gardner 08826 908-537-7663 www.glenmanorvethospital.com

Hopewell Animal Alliance 1432 Route 179 North Lambertville 08530 609-818-1952 www.animalalliancenj.orq

Readington Twp. Hunterdon Hills Animal Hospital 411 Route 22 East Whitehouse Station 08889 908-534-2321  www.hunterdonhillsanimalhospital.com

Mercer County

Ewing Twp. Ewing Township Animal Shelter 2 Jake Garzio Drive Ewing 08628 609-538-7619  www.ewingnj.org

Hamilton Twp. Hamliton Township Animal Shelter 2100 Sylvan Avenue Hamilton Twp. 08610 609-890-3550 www.hamiltonnj.com

Trenton Trenton Animal Shelter 72 Escher Street Trenton 08609 609-989-3254  www.petfinder.com/shelters/tas.html

West Windsor Twp. A.P.AW. of the Windsors. Inc. 3 South Post Road West Windsor 08550 609-799-1263 www.apawpets.org

West Windsor Twp. Princeton Animal Hospital 726 Alexander Road Princeton 08540 609-520-0200 www.princetonvet.iarbiz.com

West Windsor Twp. Weber’s Training School 3440 Brunswick Pike (Rt. 1) Princeton 08540 609-452-8081 NONE

Middlesex County

East Brunswick Animal Rescue Force, Inc. 7 Auer Court - P.O. Box 418 East Brunswick 08816 732-257-7559  http://members.petfinder.com/~NJ16/default.html
East Brunswick T. Blumig Kennels, Inc. 645 Old Stage Road East Brunswick 08816 732-251-3210 www.animalassistance.org

Edison Edison Municlpal Animal Shelter 125 Municipal Boulevard Edison 08817 732-248-7278 www.edisonnj.org

Old Bridge Old Bridge Animal Shelter 1 Old Bridge Plaza Old Bridge 08857 732-721-5600  www.petfinder.com/shelters/nj33.html

Perth Amboy Perth Amboy Animal Shelter 597 Fayette Street Perth Amboy 08861 732-324-3851  www.petfinder.com/shelters/nj159.html
Woodbridge Twp. Angel Pets Animal Welfare Soclety 490 Inman Avenue Colonia 07067 732-381-3662 www.angelpaws.org

Woodbridge Twp. Woodbridge Twp. Animal Shelter 195 Woodbridge Ave Sewaren 07077 732-855-0600 www.twp.woodbridge.nj.us/W oodbridge AnimalShelter
Monmouth County

Eatontown Monmouth County SPCA 260 Wall Street Eatontown 07724 732-542-0040 www.monmouthcountyspca.org

Tinton Falls A iated H Societi 2960 Shafton Road Tinton Falls 07753 732-922-0100 www.ahscares.org

Morris County

Butler Trl Boro Animal Welfare-Butler 12 Bellview Avenue Butler 07405 973-670-0752 www.tbaw.org

Chester Boro Chester Anlmal Hospltal 74 West Main Street Chester 07930 908-879-5161  www.chesteranimalhospitalnj.com

Denville Denville Twp. Animal Shelter 140 Morris Avenue Denville 07834 973-627-4900 www.denvillepolice.org/animal_control.htm

East Hanover Mount Pleasant Animal Shelter 194 Route 10 West East Hanover 07936 973-386-0590 www.njshelter.org

Jefferson Twp. Jefferson Twp. Municipal Pound 57 Minnisink Road Lake Hopatcong 07849 973-663-3241  www.petfinder.com/shelters/jefferson.html
Kinnelon Kinnelon Volunteer Animal Shelter 118 Kinnelon Road Kinnelon 07405 973-492-9770  www.kinnelonvolunteeranimalshelter.org/about-kvas/connect-with-us
Madison St. Hubert's Animal Welfare Center 575 Woodland Avenue Madison 07940 973-377-2295  www.sthuberts.org

Mine Hill Hodes Veterinary Group 265 Route 46 Mine Hill 07803 973-328-7112 www.hodesvetgroup.com

Mine Hill Country Lakes Animal Clinic 378 Route 46 Mine Hill 07803 973-584-1836  www.countrylakesanimalclinic.vetstreet.com
Montville Twp. Montville Animal Shelter 86 River Road Montville 07045 973-334-6410 www.petfinder.com/shelters/NJ181.html
Parsippany-Troy Hills Parsippany Animal Shelter 1069 Parsippany Boulevard Parsippany 07054 973-263-7083 www.petfinder.com/shelters/NJ304.html
Pequannock Pequannock Animal Shelter 530 Newark-Pompton Turnpike Pompton Plains 07444 973-835-3980 www.petfinder.com/shelters/NJ76.html|
Randolph Twp. Randolph Township Pound 502 Millbrook Avenue Randolph 07869 973-989-7050  www.petfinder.com/shelters/pound.html
Rockaway R y Animal Hospital, LLC 328 Route 46 Rockaway 07866 973-627-0789  www.veterinarians.com/profile/rockaway-animal-clinic-rockaway-new-jersey.html
Roxbury Golub Animal Hospital & Animal Inn 1901 Route 46 West Ledgewood 07852 973-691-2662 www.golubanimalhospital.com

576 Stamets Road Milford 08848 908-996-2525 members.petfinder.com/~NJ15/home




Ocean County
Brick Twp.
Jackson

Lacey Twp.
Stafford

Toms River
Toms River

Passaic County
Bloomingdale
Clifton

Passaic

Paterson

Pompton Lakes
Wayne Twp.

West Milford

Salem County
Camey's Point
Pennsville
Pittsgrove Twp.

Somerset County

Branchburg Twp.
Bridgewater Twp.
Franklin Twp.
Green Brook
Montgomery Twp.
Montgomery Twp.
Warren Twp.
Branchburg Twp.

Sussex County
Byram Twp.
Hampton Twp.
Hopatcong

Sparta

Vemon Twp.
Wantage Twp.

Union County
Elizabeth

Linden

Plainfield

Union

Union

Jersey Shore Animal Center
Northern Ocean Co. Animal Shelter
Assoclated Humane - Forked River
Southern Ocean Co. Animal Shelter
Toms River Animal Facility
8.A.V.E. Rescue

North Jersey Community Animal Shelter
Clifton Animal Shelter

Passaic Animal Shelter

Paterson Animal Shelter

Pompton Lakes Animal Hospital

Alan Purcell Wayne Animal Shelter
West Milford Animal Shelter

Salem County Humane Soclety
Pennsyville Township Animal Pound
Ron's Animal Shelter, Inc.

St. Hubert's Animal Welfare Center

S t Regional Animal Shelter
Franklin Twp. Animal Shelter
Shake-A-Paw

Montgomery Twp. Pound

8.A.V.E., A Friend to Homeless Animals
Roxdane Kennels

All Pets Veterlnary Hospiltal

Byram Townshlp Pound
Newton Veterinary Hospltal
Borough of Hopatcong Pound
Father John's Animal House
Vernon Twp. Animal Pound
Wantage Municipal Pound

City of Elizabeth Animal Shelter
Friends of Linden Animal Shelter

Plainfield Area Humane Society
Shake-A-Paw
T hip of Union Animal Shelter

New Jersey Shelter and Pounds

106 Licensed Facilities

185 Brick Boulevard

615 Freemont Avenue
1Humane Way

360 Haywood Road

235 Oak Ave

1594 Lakewood Road Unit 5

23 Brandt Lane

900 Clifton Avenue

13 Benson Court

44 Ryle Avenue

9 Cannon Ball Road

201 Pompton Plains Crossroad
Lycosky Drive

North Game Creek Road
94 Industrial Park Road
81 Almond Road

3201 Route 22 East

100 Commons Way

475 DeMott Lane

14 US Highway 22

2261 Van Horme Road Route 206
1010 Route 601

75 Stirling Road

1011 US 202

10 Mansfield Drive

116 Hampton House Road
312 Durban Avenue

50 Father Johns Lane

3 Riggs Way-21 Church Street
888 State Route 23

518 Trenton Avenue
2500 Range Road

75 Rock Avenue
2195 Route 222 West
980 Jefferson Avenue

Brick
Jackson
Forked River
Manahawkin
Toms River
Toms River

Bloomingdale
Clifton

Passaic
Paterson
Pompton Lakes
Wayne

West Milford

Camey's Point
Pennsville
Norma

North Branch
Bridgewater
Somerset
Green Brook
Belle Mead
Skillman
Warren
Branchburg

Stanhope
Newton
Hopatcong
Lafayette
Vemon
Wantage

Elizabeth
Linden
Plainfield
Union
Union

08723
08527
08731
08050
08755
08753

07403
07013
07055
07522
07430
07470
07480

08069
08347
08347

08876
08807
08873
08812
08502
08558
07059
08876

07874
07860
07843
07848
07462
07461

07202
07036
07063
07083
07083

732-920-1600
732-341-9700
609-693-1900
732-341-9700
732-341-1000
732-288-2884

973-838-8959
973-470-5758
973-365-5669
973-881-3640
973-835-4774
973-694-0767
973-728-2859

856-299-0222
856-851-1100
856-691-4333

908-725-0308
908-725-0308
732-873-2500
732-968-2522
908-359-4308
609-309-5214
908-755-0227
908-707-1555

973-347-2500
973-383-4321
973-770-1200
973-300-5909
973-827-2777
973-875-9390

908-820-4060
732-388-6300
908-754-0300
908-688-2600
908-851-8507

www.jerseyshoreanimalcenter.org
www.ochd.org

www.ahscares.org

www.ochd.org

http://tomsrivertownship.com/animal-control-and-services/143-animal-shelter

http://save.rescuegroups.org/

www.bloomingdalenj.net/Cit-e-Access/webpage.cfm?TID=137&TPID=13042

www.cliftonanimalshelter.com
www.peffinder.com/shelters/nj36.html
www.petfinder.com/shelters/nj238.html
www.pomptonlakesanimalhospital.com

www.waynetownship.com/health-animalctrl-shelter.htm

www.westmilfordanimalshelter.org

www.salemcountyhumanesociety.org

www.pennsville.org/services.html
NONE

www.sthuberts.org
www.petfinder.com/shelters/NJ32.html
www.franklintwpnj.org
www.Shakeapawrescue.org
www.petfinder.com/shelters/NJ321.html
www.save-animals.org
www.roxdanekennels.com

www.allpets.net

www.byramtwp.org/

www.newtonvet. proxy.voicestar.com
www.petfinder.com/shelters/NJ162.html
www.fatherjohnsanimalhouse.org
www.petfinder.com/shelters/NJ399.html
www.wantagetwp.com

www.elizabethnj.org/city-council/departments
www.folas.org
www.petfinder.com/shelters/NJ22.html
www.Shakeapawrescue.org
www.petfinder.com/shelters/NJ268.html
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Warren County

Blairstown Twp. Blai Animal Hospital 29 Cedar Lake Road Blairstown 07825 908-362-6430 www.blairstownanimalhospital.com
Franklin Twp. Common Sense for Animals 2420 State Route 57 Stewartsville 08886 908-859-3060 www.commonsenseforanimals.org
Independence Happy Tails Inn 69 US Highway 46 Hackettstown 07840 908-813-3832  www.happytailsinn.com
Phillipsburg Harmony Animal Hospital 2200 Belvidere Road Phillipsburg 08865 908-454-5600 www.harmonyanimalvet.com
Phillipsburg Warren Animal Hospital 793 Uniontown Road Phillipsburg 08865 908-859-0702 www.warrenanimalhospitalnj.com

Updated: 3/30/2017



